
Hanks Chapel Annual Calendar of Events
2024 Standard Meeting Dates and Times

Weekly Standard Meeting Date Date
Bible Study Wednesdays 6:30 to 7:30 pm TBD

Sunday School Sundays at 9:00 am Weekly

Worship Service Sundays at 10:00 am Weekly

Monthly Standard Meeting Date Date
Board of Deacons 4th Tuesday of each month @ 7:00 pm Monthly

Family Lunch Sunday after Worship To Be Announced

Quarterly Standard Meeting Date Date
Church Council 3rd Thursday ~ March, June, September, December Quarterly

Church Business 
Meeting 2nd Sunday ~ January, April, July, October Quarterly

Service of Holy Communion
January Sunday, January 28, 2024

April Sunday, April 28, 2024
July Sunday, July 28, 2024

October Sunday, October 27, 2024
December - Christmas Eve Tuesday, December 24, 2024

January - December 
2024 Monthly Activities Date

January Quarterly Business Meeting (Delayed to 3rd Sunday )

February Valentine's Day Wednesday, February 14, 2024

Ash Wednesday Wednesday, February 14, 2024

March Daylight Saving Time Begins Sunday, March 10, 2024

*Note:  5 Sundays* Palm Sunday Sunday, March 24, 2024



Easter Egg Hunt and Hot Dog Luncheon 

Maundy Thursday Thursday, March 28, 2024

Easter Sunrise Service - 7:00 AM Sunday, March 31, 2024

Easter Sunday Services

April Various Activities TBD

May Mother's Day Sunday, May 12, 2024
Memorial & Homecoming Sunday, May 26, 2024

June Father's Day Sunday, June 23, 2024

July Yard Sale TBD

August Various Activities TBD TBD

September Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024
*Note:  5 Sundays*

October Revival 1st 3 Wednesday's Evenings
October 2nd, 9th, and 16th Tentative Dates

November Daylight Savings Time Ends Sunday, November 3, 2024
Veteran's Day Monday, November 11, 2024
Thanksgiving Thursday, November 21, 2024

December Hanging of the Greens Sunday, December 1, 2024

*Note:  5 Sundays* Boston Butt Sale TBD

Christmas Eve Candlelight Tuesday, December 24, 2024

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2024
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